
Proprietà

BINI Carla

BINI MORIANI Elena

BINI MORIANI Francesca

FG. 12    P.lla

1005

1269

1270

1271

Sup. catastale mq.

315

304

144

2.177

2.940

oggetto

ubicazione

Empoli

Via San Mamante

committente

PIANO URBANISTICO ATTUATIVO
SCHEDA 2.6 - UMI 2

BINI CARLA
BINI MORIANI FRANCESCA
BINI MORIANI ELENA

 ELENCO PROPRIETA' SU BASE CATASTALE

Limite proprietà

STUDIO SALVADORI

Geometra Francesco SALVADORI

Empoli - Via Masini n. 65

tel. e fax 0571 534813

mail: salvadorifrancesco@tin.it

Associazione professionale ingegneri

Ing. IVAN LOMBARDO e Ing. ALESSIO MANGINI

Empoli - Via XI Febbraio n. 113

tel. e fax 0571 711618

mail: studiocerbioni@gmail.com

STUDIO CERBIONI

F.12


